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BLOWERS

RedMax blowers are powerful. They're also efficient
and easy to operate. Packed with features that include
two-stage commercial air filters, vibration dampening,
cruise control, and cushioned back pads, RedMax
blowers truly deliver all the power you need.

SELECT BLOWERS FEATURE:
1. Cruise control

2. S-shape tube design reduces rotational forces
3. Effective vibration dampening system
4. Adjustable tube length

5. Comfortable formed back pad

6. Magnesium engine crankcase

7. Large, upright, easy view fuel tank

8. Durable blow molded frame

9, Swivel grip system

10. Full wrap Free Flow™ air net system

HBZ260R

EBZ8500/RH

Anti-static throttle Clean air intake Two stage, Reflective decals Available in standard

lever prevents static system reduces heavy-duty air provides safe hip mount throttle or

electricity shock, dust and extends filtration system. operation in low tube mounted / right
filter life. light conditions. hand (RH) throttle
(EBZ8500 Series Only) shown above.



INDUSTRY-LEADING

PERFORMANCE,
DURABILITY AND

ERGONOMICS

UP TO

4 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY

Consumers can extend their
product warranty from 2 years to
either a 3 year or 4 year limited
warranty when they purchase
RedMax oil and fuel. See your

local dealer for details.

HBZ281

- Specifications
Displacement (cc)
Power Output (hp)
Air Speed (mph)
Air Volume (cfm)
Dry Weight (Ibs)
Usage

Warranty — Consumer / Pro

HBZ281
28
1.1
170
470
9.4
Light Duty

2 Years / 90 Days

HBZ260R

25.4

1.14

157

459

9.5
Professional

2 Years / 2 Years

EBZ5150/RH

EBZ6500/RH

EBZ7500/RH

GENUINE REDMAX ATTACHMENTS INCREASE

THE VERSATILITY AND EFFICIENCY

VK-280 HB280 VAC KIT
The HBZ281 can be turned into vacuum

mode allowing you to efficiently collect debris.

GK-280 GUTTER KIT
Extension kit allows for effortless

cleaning of gutters.

EISIORN
502
23
215
834
22.7
Medium Duty

2 Years / 90 Days

 EBZG500/RH

65.6
38
232
632
22.1

Heavy-Duty

2 Years / 2 Years

65.6
4
236
770
234

Professional

2 Years / 2 Years

-

»

EBZIS00/RH EBISOORH

75.6

4.4

206

908

24.7
Professional

2 Years / 2 Years
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