



Anti-static throttle lever prevents static electricity shock.



Clean air intake system reduces dust and extends filter life.

(EBZ8500 Series Only)



Two stage, heavy-duty air filtration system.



Reflective decals provides safe operation in low light conditions.



Available in standard hip mount throttle or tube mounted / right hand (RH) throttle shown above.

INDUSTRY-LEADING PERFORMANCE, DURABILITY AND ERGONOMICS





UP TO 4 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

Consumers can extend their product warranty from 2 years to either a 3 year or 4 year limited warranty when they purchase RedMax oil and fuel. See your local dealer for details.







GENUINE REDMAX ATTACHMENTS INCREASE THE VERSATILITY AND EFFICIENCY

VK-280 HB280 VAC KIT

The HBZ281 can be turned into vacuum mode allowing you to efficiently collect debris.



GK-280 GUTTER KIT

Extension kit allows for effortless cleaning of gutters.



Specifications	HBZ281	HBZ260R	EBZ5150/RH	EBZ6500/RH	EBZ7500/RH	EBZ8500/RH
Displacement (cc)	28	25.4	50.2	65.6	65.6	75.6
Power Output (hp)	1.1	1.14	2.3	3.8	4	4.4
Air Speed (mph)	170	157	215	232	236	206
Air Volume (cfm)	470	459	434	632	770	908
Dry Weight (lbs)	9.4	9.5	22.7	22.7	23.4	24.7
Usage	Light Duty	Professional	Medium Duty	Heavy-Duty	Professional	Professional
Warranty – Consumer / Pro	2 Years / 90 Days	2 Years / 2 Years	2 Years / 90 Days	2 Years / 2 Years	2 Years / 2 Years	2 Years / 2 Year